

2
3 TAYLOR AMENDMENT TO SB469
4
5
6
7

8 On page 1, line 13, delete "judge of probate and"

9
10 On page 2, line 3, delete "and judge of probate"

11
12 On page 11, beginning on line 17, after (a) delete
13 "The Secretary of State or judge of probate, as appropriate
14 based on the location of filing, and insert in lieu thereof
15 the following:

16 Except as provided in subsection (h), the Secretary
17 of State

18
19 On page 11, line 20, after ", has" insert the
20 following:

21 violated Section 17-5-12 or

22
23 On page 12, beginning on line 14, delete the
24 following:

25 or judge of probate, as appropriate based on the
26 location of filing,
27

1 On page 13, line 6, delete "or judge of probate,"

2

3 On page 13, beginning on line 11, after "All" delete
4 the following:

5 fines collected by a judge of probate shall be
6 distributed to that county's general fund, and all

7

8 On page 13, after line 23, insert the following new
9 subsection (h):

10 (h) The provisions of this section shall not apply
11 with respect to a principle campaign committee of a candidate
12 for local office.